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Hints and features:

¢ The Kenda K587 Bearclaw HTR is a
versatile ATV tyre for sports, municipal
and forestry use

¢ The tread pattern provides good traction
on various surfaces and at the same
time good ride comfort due to the
arrangement of the tread lugs

¢ The high tread pattern depth enables
good grip on muddy surfaces and the
spaces ensure good self-cleaning

¢ The strong radial casing guarantees
outstanding protection against damages
as well as excellent handling

REIFEN AT 28 X 11 R 14
8 PR, 58 L, TL, K587 BEARCLAW HTR

(265/65R14), ECE75

Product-No.: 19215158

Technical Information:

Tyre size

TL/TT

LI/ Sl

PR

Tread

Manufacturer

Recom. Rim
Permissible rim

Width [mm]

Outer diameter [mm]
Payload in kg at kph (1)
Inflation pressure [bar]
Weight [Kg]

Stud height [mm]
Zulassung

Tyre technology
Direction bound

AT28x11R 14
TL

58 L

8

K587 Bearclaw HTR
Kenda

8.0

8.5,9.0

264

714

236/ 120

0,48

15,54

21,0

ECE 75

AT

Yes

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes

Bohnenkamp AG does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential
damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.
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