





Hints and features:

- The Kenda K587 Bearclaw HTR is a versatile ATV tyre for sports, municipal and forestry use
- The tread pattern provides good traction on various surfaces and at the same time good ride comfort due to the arrangement of the tread lugs
- The high tread pattern depth enables good grip on muddy surfaces and the spaces ensure good self-cleaning
- The strong radial casing guarantees outstanding protection against damages as well as excellent handling

REIFEN AT 28 X 11 R 14 8 PR, 58 L, TL, K587 BEARCLAW HTR (265/65R14), ECE75

Product-No.: 19215158

Technical Information:

Tyre size	AT 28 x 11 R 14
TL / TT	TL
LI/SI	58 L
PR	8
Tread	K587 Bearclaw HTR
Manufacturer	Kenda
Recom. Rim	8.0
Permissible rim	8.5, 9.0
Width [mm]	264
Outer diameter [mm]	714
Payload in kg at kph (1)	236 / 120
Inflation pressure [bar]	0,48
Weight [Kg]	15,54
Stud height [mm]	21,0
Zulassung	ECE 75
Tyre technology	AT
Direction bound	Yes

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes Bohnenkamp AG does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.